
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 01 April 2023

Y 3/4 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BUNDY TRAVELLER Last start Provincial winner TAR, 22/03/2023, R11, P 3/1/2D. Clarson 552492 8/72341P 6P 1P 3P 5PD18/12/2020

 2 MY HACIENDA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 28/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/2M. Felton 542225 5/42764P 1P 2Y 1P 1PB08/02/2020

 3 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R6, P 3/1/2S. Rees 525633 10/8227(FEL)M 1P 1M 2M 4MB25/09/2018

 4 WHO DID THAT Weighted points score IPS, 28/11/2022, R12, 3 3/1/2J. Bradley 533785 6/51327P 3P 6P 4P 3PB10/02/2019

 5 BUNDY TRIGGER Weighted points score TAR, 22/02/2023, R6, P 3/1/2D. Clarson 551787 7/31296P 7P 7P 3P 6PD15/10/2020

 6 DRINK CIDERS 1 Weighted points score CAP, 22/03/2023, R8, 5 3/1/2J. Bradley 550003 5/41178P 6P 1P 6P 7PD26/09/2020

 7 LONE COWBOY 2 Weighted points score BUN, 25/07/2022, R7, 4 3/1/2K. Perrett 496842 14/1995P 5P 6P 5P 5PD19/10/2017

 8 KEY BON Weighted points score GOS, 28/02/2023, R3, P 3/1/2E. Pomfrett 541393 4/3695P 8P 4P 7P 8PB13/01/2020

 9 SALANA 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 25/03/2023, R4, Y 4/1/2K. Fuller 537565 11/61042Y 6P 6P 6P 5YB04/07/2019

 10 LAGOON NADAL Dropping in grade TAM, 17/12/2022, R6, Y 4/1/2M. Moore 536505 7/61465Y 3Y 5P 4P 2YD26/07/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 01 April 2023

Y 4 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KID FREEZE Weighted points score GUN, 05/01/2023, R7, P 4/1/2J. Bush 552059 4/12133P 3P 1P 3P 8PB28/11/2020

 2 JULIA BUSH Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R7, P 4/1/2J. Bush 553138 3/22012P 1P 6P 1P 5PB01/01/2021

 3 STAR KIT Weighted points score CAS, 16/03/2023, R11, P 4/1/2S. Staples 553604 3/21957P 1P 5P 3P 1PD09/12/2020

 4 BETTY BUSH Weighted points score GUN, 20/02/2023, R6, P 4/1/1J. Bush 547237 4/21716P 2P 5P 2P 3PB25/06/2020

 5 LAURIE Weighted points score IPS, 30/12/2022, R6, 3 4/1/2K. Perrett 548560 3/2159(FEL)P 3P 4P 5P 1PD15/08/2020

 6 ULTIMATE SUGAR Weighted points score MOR, 03/12/2022, R7, Y 4/1/1M. Moore 489283 5/41184Y 1Y 1Y 5Y 6YB16/11/2016

 7 MONZA 2 Weighted points score CAP, 22/03/2023, R7, 5 4/1/2J. Bradley 544374 4/2908P 7P 7P 3P 6PD12/12/2019

 8 ZSA ZSA EXPRESS Weighted points score RIS, 21/02/2023, R4, Y 4/1/1J. Goddard 531979 7/6697Y 6Y 8P 8P 6PB29/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 01 April 2023

Y 5 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MOUNT ISA LAD 2 Last start winner MOR, 03/12/2022, R5, Y 5/2D. Sutton 547300 3/21431Y 2Y 7P 6P 5YD05/04/2020

 2 JERRY'S MATE 2 Last start winner WAU, 11/03/2023, R6, Y 5/1J. Goddard 539964 5/41201Y 6Y 6Y 2P 7YD13/12/2019

 3 ANOTHER SARAH Last start placegetter TAM, 17/12/2022, R4, Y 5/4G. Moore 550347 1/0973Y 2Y 5Y 6Y 6PB07/09/2020

 4 BROCKIE'S BABE Last start Provincial winner TAR, 15/03/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Lilley 549738 2/11111P 6P 7P 7P 7PB14/09/2020

 5 CALL ME SMILEY Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R12, P 5/2S. Rees 536372 4/32102P 1P 3P 2P 5YD17/07/2019

 6 HOOKED ON JACK Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Rees 552730 1/01645P 5P 2P 2P 2YD21/12/2020

 7 EXALTED FIRE Weighted points score GOS, 31/12/2022, R11, Y 5/4S. Rees 545204 2/01565Y 3P 4P 1P 4PB02/04/2020

 8 ROSA KADE Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R4, Y 5/2R. Bray 550021 4/21444Y 5Y 1Y 7P 1YB19/09/2020

 9 SKETCHY BLUEY Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R7, P 5/4E. Pomfrett 541439 1/01292P 6P 5P 7P 1YD14/01/2020

 10 OUR CHAP TOM Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R4, Y 5/2R. Bray 532812 3/21226Y 1Y 5Y 3P 7YD12/04/2019

 11 THREE PUTT PAR 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Clarson 552488 2/11173P 5P 4P 6P 4PD18/12/2020

 12 RED HOT PETA Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R4, Y 5/3R. Bray 532814 3/21155Y 7Y 3Y 8P 2YB12/04/2019

 13 ODIN RISING Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R8, P 5/4B. Hastie 549207 1/0113(FEL)P 4P (FEL)P 1P 4PD18/08/2020

 14 BUNDY BOUNCE Weighted points score IPS, 26/02/2023, R6, 3 5/3D. Clarson 551794 3/2968P 6P (FEL)P 7P 2PD15/10/2020

 15 ONLY LOVE Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R4, Y 5/4G. Moore 539882 1/0947Y 6Y 1Y 5Y 3YB14/12/2019

 16 LONE MUNSTER 2 Weighted points score IPS, 14/03/2023, R12, 3 5/4K. Perrett 529925 2/1936P 4P 4P 5P 5PD06/02/2019

 17 SELDOM FROSTY Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R3, Y 5/3H. Ayre 551963 2/1926Y 1Y 8Y 6Y 5PB08/11/2020

 18 GARTH LOOKS Weighted points score PPK, 18/02/2023, R3, Y 5/1J. Goddard 541834 5/4878Y 6Y 6P 6Y 1YD22/01/2020

 19 SANDY MOREIRA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R10, P 5/4E. Pomfrett 544697 1/0854P 8P 7P 6P 3YB04/04/2020

 20 VELOCITY DAISY Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R5, Y 5/4H. Ayre 544279 1/0756Y 6Y 5Y 5Y 6PB19/03/2020

 21 STAR IRIS Weighted points score CAS, 16/03/2023, R12, P 5/4S. Staples 553601 1/0758P 4P 5P 6P 7PB09/12/2020

 22 VELOCITY JASMINE Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R5, Y 5/4H. Ayre 544276 1/0714Y 5Y 6Y 8Y 4PB19/03/2020

 23 KOJONUP JEN Weighted points score MOR, 03/12/2022, R2, Y 5/3G. Moore 532825 2/1516Y 8P 8Y 4Y 7PB18/04/2019

 24 CONCORD PRINCE Weighted points score RIS, 21/02/2023, R6, Y 5/4J. Goddard 541855 1/0437Y 8Y 8P 7Y 5YD22/12/2019

 25 KALYARA Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2023, R5, P 5/4E. Pomfrett 566428 1/0428P 8P 8Y 8P 8PB15/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 01 April 2023

Y 5 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 01 April 2023

Y MDN 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 STAR LUNA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 09/03/2023, R1, P M/1S. Staples 553602 0/0827P 7P 3P 8P 2PB09/12/2020

 2 LITTLE FRED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 06/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Collett 542258 0/0766P 5P 2P 5P 6PD06/02/2020

 3 NATIONAL GYPSY First start M/1P. Rippon 540562 0/00B22/12/2019

 4 I'M DUTCH First start M/1S. Rees 556513 0/00D01/03/2021

 5 ZAMBORA ZEST First start M/1S. Rees 558043 0/00D25/04/2021

 6 BLACK COUNTESS Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R1, P M/1E. Pomfrett 494868 0/0744P 6P 4P 3P 7YB17/07/2017

 7 FAST TRACKER Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2023, R1, P M/1E. Pomfrett 494863 0/0725P 6P 6P 3P 5PD17/07/2017

 8 CLASSY PINK Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2023, R2, P M/1S. Rees 562156 0/0574P 5PB18/07/2021

 9 MY GOLD Weighted points score RIS, 21/02/2023, R3, Y M/1J. Goddard 539959 0/0487Y 4Y 8P 7Y 5PB13/12/2019

 10 OUR GIRL RACHEL Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2023, R2, P M/1S. Rees 553765 0/0356P 8PB21/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 01 April 2023

Y NG1-4 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JUST TWO Last start placegetter TAM, 17/12/2022, R6, Y 1/2M. Moore 529597 9/71782Y 3Y 5P 7P 1YD17/12/2018

 2 HOOKED ON HENRY Last start Provincial winner IPS, 18/02/2023, R10, 3 1/2K. Perrett 532869 18/123621P 1P 3P 2P 1YD12/04/2019

 3 BOGIE BANDIT 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 20/03/2023, R11, P 1/1K. Campbell 530442 24/191891P 7P 5P 2P 4PD26/02/2019

 4 HIGHLY PRAISED Weighted points score MBS, 14/03/2023, R8, PR2 1/2E. Pomfrett 537177 14/72282P 2P 1P 6P 5PD03/06/2019

 5 DRINK LONG NECKS 1 Weighted points score CAP, 08/03/2023, R9, 5 1/2J. Bradley 526969 16/81765P 6P 4P 6C 2PD05/11/2018

 6 MULGOWIE BELLE Weighted points score BGC, 12/03/2023, R6, 3 1/2D. Campbell 537756 9/71534P 4P 6P 3P 3PB24/09/2019

 7 DESPICABLE DANNY Weighted points score RIS, 21/02/2023, R9, Y 1/1J. Goddard 546625 10/91526Y 1Y 3Y 5P 7YD14/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 01 April 2023

Y 5 421 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LUCKY BUNDY Last start Provincial winner TAR, 22/03/2023, R3, P 5/4D. Clarson 552489 3/01971P 4P 2P 3Y 7PB18/12/2020

 2 MOUNT ISA LAD 1 Last start Country winner MOR, 03/12/2022, R5, Y 5/4D. Sutton 547300 3/01431Y 2Y 7P 6P 5YD05/04/2020

 3 JERRY'S MATE 1 Last start Country winner WAU, 11/03/2023, R6, Y 5/4J. Goddard 539964 5/01201Y 6Y 6Y 2P 7YD13/12/2019

 4 FAKE FAKE FAKE 2 Dropping in grade MOR, 03/12/2022, R6, Y 5/1E. Pomfrett 532038 4/11205P 4P 7P 5P 3PB02/03/2019

 5 REXINA Dropping in grade MOR, 03/12/2022, R6, Y 5/1S. Staples 534704 4/1787P 6P 4P 6P 6PB11/02/2019

 6 LONE DANCER Weighted points score IPS, 21/03/2023, R4, 3 5/4K. Perrett 530989 1/01444P 2P 6P 3P 5PB15/03/2019

 7 THREE PUTT PAR 1 Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Clarson 552488 2/01173P 5P 4P 6P 4PD18/12/2020

 8 LONE MUNSTER 1 Weighted points score IPS, 14/03/2023, R12, 3 5/4K. Perrett 529925 2/0936P 4P 4P 5P 5PD06/02/2019

 9 SANDY MOREIRA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R10, P 5/4E. Pomfrett 544697 1/0854P 8P 7P 6P 3YB04/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 01 April 2023

Y NG1-4 421 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BOGIE BANDIT 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 20/03/2023, R11, P 1/2K. Campbell 530442 24/41891P 7P 5P 2P 4PD26/02/2019

 2 ROWDY RODDY 2 Weighted points score CAP, 22/03/2023, R10, 5 1/2J. Bradley 527218 10/81656P 6C 3P 1P 4CD16/11/2018

 3 LONE COWBOY 1 Weighted points score BUN, 25/07/2022, R7, 4 1/2K. Perrett 496842 14/11995P 5P 6P 5P 5PD19/10/2017

 4 DRINK LONG NECKS 2 Weighted points score CAP, 08/03/2023, R9, 5 2/1/2J. Bradley 526969 16/71765P 6P 4P 6C 2PD05/11/2018

 5 JEANIE CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/2J. Bush 547890 10/52883P 2P 1P 1P 1PB14/07/2020

 6 MY HACIENDA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 28/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/2M. Felton 542225 5/02764P 1P 2Y 1P 1PB08/02/2020

 7 DRINK CIDERS 2 Weighted points score CAP, 22/03/2023, R8, 5 3/1/2J. Bradley 550003 5/01178P 6P 1P 6P 7PD26/09/2020

 8 INNER LIGHT Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2023, R4, P 4/1/2B. Hastie 548837 5/01764P 4P 1Y 3P 5PD19/07/2020

 9 SALANA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R4, Y 4/1/2K. Fuller 537565 11/41042Y 6P 6P 6P 5YB04/07/2019

 10 MONZA 1 Weighted points score CAP, 22/03/2023, R7, 5 4/1/2J. Bradley 544374 4/1908P 7P 7P 3P 6PD12/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 01 April 2023

Y 1 551 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ROWDY RODDY 1 Weighted points score CAP, 22/03/2023, R10, 5 1/2J. Bradley 527218 10/81656P 6C 3P 1P 4CD16/11/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 01 April 2023

Y 4 551 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SALANA 3 Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R4, Y 4/1/2K. Fuller 537565 11/41042Y 6P 6P 6P 5YB04/07/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 01 April 2023

Y 5 551 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FAKE FAKE FAKE 1 Dropping in grade MOR, 03/12/2022, R6, Y 5/1E. Pomfrett 532038 4/11205P 4P 7P 5P 3PB02/03/2019
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